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Summer Series 2017 - 2017-07-19 to 2017-09-01

Results - Round One- Pt. Michaud
 
Event 1  Women 15-18 100 SC Meter 2 KM Beach Run

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CB/NS 17Hart, Rowan1 0.01   20

CB/NS 17Hart, Ava2 0.02   18

CGC 18McCutch, Callie3 0.03   16

 
Event 2  Men 15-18 100 SC Meter 2 KM Beach Run

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPWP 18Gillespie-Friesen, Noah1 0.01   20

CGC 17Blais, Olivier2 0.02   18

CB/NS 16Tolnai, Theo3 0.03   16

CB/NS 16Sangster, Dean4 0.04   14

CGC 16Hines, Jake5 0.05   13

 
Event 3  Women 100 SC Meter 2 KM Beach Run

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGC 20Ferguson, Allie1 0.01   20

CB/NS 22Caulier, Kali2 0.02   18

CGC 29Benison, Terri-Lynn3 0.03   16

CPWP 20MacDonald, Allie4 0.04   14

CB/NS 24McLean, Hannah5 0.05   13

CPWP 26Betuik, Rachael6 0.06   12

CPWP 24Caulier, Myriska7 0.07   11

 
Event 4  Men 100 SC Meter 2 KM Beach Run

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGC 20Quenneville, Gabe1 0.01   20

CGC 46Cross, Jason2 0.02   18

CB/NS 19MacIntosh, Colin3 0.03   16

CPWP 19Somers, Colm4 0.04   14

CB/NS 22Hillier, Troy5 0.05   13

CB/NS 24Smith, Liam6 0.06   12

CB/NS 22Imbeau, Joel7 0.07   11

 
Event 5  Women 15-18 300 SC Meter Surf Swim

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CB/NS 17Hart, Rowan1 0.01   20

CB/NS 17Hart, Ava2 0.02   18

CGC 15Jackson, Abbie--- DNF

 
Event 6  Men 15-18 300 SC Meter Surf Swim

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPWP 18Gillespie-Friesen, Noah1 0.01   20

CB/NS 16Sangster, Dean2 0.02   18

CGC 17Blais, Olivier3 0.03   16

 
Event 7  Women 300 SC Meter Surf Swim

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGC 29Benison, Terri-Lynn1 0.01   20

CGC 20Ferguson, Allie2 0.02   18

CGC 19Belliveau, Kathleen3 0.03   16

CB/NS 24McLean, Hannah4 0.04   14

CB/NS 22Caulier, Kali5 0.05   13

CPWP 26Betuik, Rachael6 0.06   12

CPWP 24Caulier, Myriska*7 0.07   10.5

CPWP 30Hyson, Melissa*7 0.07   10.5

 
Event 8  Men 300 SC Meter Surf Swim

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGC 46Cross, Jason1 0.01   20

CPWP 19Somers, Colm2 0.02   18

CGC 31Day, Scott3 0.03   16

CGC 20Quenneville, Gabe4 0.04   14

CB/NS 22Hillier, Troy5 0.05   13

CB/NS 22Imbeau, Joel6 0.06   12

GUARD 25Parsons, Brandon7 0.07   11

CB/NS 19MacIntosh, Colin8 0.08   10

CB/NS 24Smith, Liam9 0.09   8

 
Event 9  Women 15-18 500 SC Meter Board Race

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CB/NS 17Hart, Rowan1 0.01   20

CB/NS 17Hart, Ava2 0.02   18

CGC 15Jackson, Abbie3 0.03   16

CGC 18McCutch, Callie4 0.04   14

 
Event 10  Men 15-18 500 SC Meter Board Race

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPWP 18Gillespie-Friesen, Noah1 0.01   20

CGC 16Hines, Jake2 0.02   18

CB/NS 16Sangster, Dean3 0.03   16

CGC 17Blais, Olivier4 0.04   14

 
Event 11  Women 500 SC Meter Board Race

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGC 20Ferguson, Allie1 0.01   20

CGC 19Belliveau, Kathleen2 0.02   18

CGC 29Benison, Terri-Lynn3 0.03   16

CB/NS 22Caulier, Kali4 0.04   14

CB/NS 24McLean, Hannah5 0.05   13

CPWP 20MacDonald, Allie6 0.06   12

CPWP 26Betuik, Rachael7 0.07   11

CPWP 30Hyson, Melissa8 0.08   10

CPWP 24Caulier, Myriska9 0.09   8

 
Event 12  Men 500 SC Meter Board Race

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGC 46Cross, Jason1 0.01   20

CPWP 19Somers, Colm2 0.02   18

CGC 31Day, Scott3 0.03   16

CB/NS 22Imbeau, Joel4 0.04   14

CB/NS 22Hillier, Troy5 0.05   13

CGC 20Quenneville, Gabe6 0.06   12

GUARD 25Parsons, Brandon*7 0.07   9.7

CB/NS 24Smith, Liam*7 0.07   9.7

CB/NS 19MacIntosh, Colin*7 0.07   9.7

 
Event 13  Women 100 SC Meter Rescue Tube Relay Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGC1 0.01   20

1) Belliveau, Kathleen 19 2) Benison, Terri-Lynn 29

3) Ferguson, Allie 20 4) McCutch, Callie 18

ACB/NS2 0.02   18

1) Caulier, Kali 22 2) Hart, Ava 17

3) Hart, Rowan 17 4) McLean, Hannah 24

ACPWP3 0.03   16

1) Betuik, Rachael 26 2) Caulier, Myriska 24

3) Hyson, Melissa 30 4) MacDonald, Allie 20
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Event 14  Men 100 SC Meter Rescue Tube Relay Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACB/NS1 0.01   20

1) MacIntosh, Colin 19 2) Sangster, Dean 16

3) Hillier, Troy 22 4) Imbeau, Joel 22

ACGC2 0.02   18

1) Blais, Olivier 17 2) Quenneville, Gabe 20

3) Day, Scott 31 4) Hines, Jake 16

 
Event 15  Women 100 SC Meter Wading Relay Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGC1 0.01   20

1) Belliveau, Kathleen 19 2) Benison, Terri-Lynn 29

3) Ferguson, Allie 20 4) McCutch, Callie 18

ACB/NS2 0.02   18

1) Hart, Ava 17 2) Hart, Rowan 17

3) McLean, Hannah 24 4) Caulier, Kali 22

 
Event 16  Men 100 SC Meter Wading Relay Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACB/NS1 0.01   20

1) Hillier, Troy 22 2) Vanderwiel, Carter 16

3) Sangster, Dean 16 4) MacIntosh, Colin 19

ACGC2 0.02   18

1) Cross, Jason 46 2) Blais, Olivier 17

3) Hines, Jake 16 4) Day, Scott 31


